DMDP6802+D
Dual-Channel GPI/CC/Serial
Data/SCTE104 Inserter/Extractor and
VANC Bridge Module
The DMDP6802+D metadata processing solution is a cost-effective, dual-channel module that converts GPI
(General Purpose Interface) input and output to/from VANC-based (Vertical Ancillary Data Space) bits. It also
enables the insertion/extraction of GPI, complying with the SCTE 104 standard, CC (Closed Captions), TC (Time
Code), and SCTE 104 messages, and performs as the VANC Bridge between two video standards.

Receiver Input Voltage Range -7 V to +7 V
Power Consumption 11.2 W
Ordering Information
DMDP6802+D Dual channel metadata and data processing module (DMDP), GPI
insertion/extraction base module. Provides 16 GPI (trigger bits) insert/xxtract
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© 2024 Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Dual-Channel GPI/CC/Serial Data/SCTE104 Inserter/Extractor and VANC Bridge Module
Page 3 of 4
to/from VANC of SDI signal, includes dual back module
DMDP68OPT-SCTE104 Dual channel metadata and data processing module (DMDP) software
license key option, enables support on both channels for SCTE104 over GPI,
serial and ethernet ports insert/extract to/from VANC SDI signal
DMDP68OPT-TC Dual channel metadata and data processing module (DMDP) software
license key option, enables support for LTC over serial port insert/extract
to/from ATC/D-VITC of the VANC SDI signal
DMDP68OPT-CC Dual channel metadata and data processing module (DMDP) software
license key option, enables support for close captioning over serial and
ethernet ports insert/extract to/from VANC SDI signal
DMDP68OPT-VB Dual channel metadata and data processing module (DMDP) software
license key option, enables support for VANC bridge functionality over GPI,
serial and ethernet ports insert/extract between two channels VANC SDI
signal
Images/Diagrams